
Italy/Tuscany
 Arancini,Bruschetta di Pomodoro,Hand Rolled Potato Gnocchi, 
 Chicken Cacciatore,Individual Tiramisu
   Monday January 12, 2026, Tuesday March 31 2026, Monday June 8 2026

Paradiso Classics
 Roasted Tomato and Onion, Focaccia, Crab Cakes, Roasted Butternut
 Squash Soup, Moroccan Chicken with Spice Rubbed Potatoes and 
 Sauteed Leeks and Spinach, Flourless Dark Chocolate Torte
   Tuesday January 27 2026, Monday April 13 2026, Tuesday June 23 2026

Spanish Tapas
 Tortilla Espanola, Croquetas, Patatas Bravas, Lamb Merguez Meatballs,
 Chili Prawns, Seared Tuna with Tapenade, Mini Crème Catalana
   Tuesday May 26 2026

Greek (new)
 The Chef is still perfecting the menu, stay tuned.
   Monday February 9 2026, Tuesday April 28 2026

 France (new)
 The Chef is still perfecting the menu, stay tuned.
   Tuesday March 3 2026, Monday May 11 2026

at...Studio
Cookingthe

Burlington
A hands-on cooking experience guided by one of our talented chefs.
A fun evening where you prepare a multi course meal then sit down 

and enjoy the fruits of your labour.


